
INDOOR 
TUBULAR
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A solution that combines elegance and 

functionality. Available in a wide range of 

lengths, IRIS casts a perfect linear light, 

ensuring uniform and harmonious lighting in 

any room. Its tubular construction features 

an opal polycarbonate tube paired with 

aluminum end caps.

Uma solução que alia elegância e 

funcionalidade. Disponível numa vasta 

gama de comprimentos, IRIS emite uma luz 

linear perfeita, garantindo uma iluminação 

uniforme e harmoniosa em qualquer divisão. 

A sua construção tubular apresenta um tubo 

em policarbonato opalino, com tampas em 

alumínio.

A solution that combines elegance and 

functionality. Available in a wide range of 

lengths, IRIS casts a perfect linear light, 

ensuring uniform and harmonious lighting in 

any room. Its tubular construction features an 

opal polycarbonate tube paired with aluminum 

end caps.
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RoHS
COMPLIANT

DALI
PUSH DIM

TYPEIP 40 CRI

>90

CCT

K

3000/4000

MacAdam

STEPS

3
LIFETIME

50.000h

Ø50

140*
180**
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W
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230V
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IRIS S  360º    CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

LED MODULE AND LENGTH
Módulo de LED e Comprimento / Module LED et Longueur

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON/OFF

DALI PUSH DIM

NF

DA

IR
IS

  S
  3

6
0

º
T

U
B

U
L

A
R

*175 mm

*320 mm

**620 mm

**1215 mm

**920 mm

3,4 W

8,5 W

17 W

30,6 W

23,8 W

VERTICAL LENGTH LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM EFFICACY ORDER CODEPOWER CCT

161 lm/W

161 lm/W

161 lm/W

161 lm/W

161 lm/W

171 lm/W

171 lm/W

171 lm/W

171 lm/W

171 lm/W

5159XX.01.930.FI

5159XX.03.930.FI

5159XX.06.930.FI

5159XX.09.930.FI

5159XX.12.930.FI

5159XX.01.940.FI

5159XX.03.940.FI

5159XX.06.940.FI

5159XX.09.940.FI

5159XX.12.940.FI

547 lm 452 lm

1369 lm 1129 lm

2737 lm 2258 lm

4927 lm 4064 lm

3832 lm 3161 lm

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

581 lm 480 lm

1454 lm 1199 lm

2907 lm 2398 lm

5233 lm 4317 lm

4070 lm 3358 lm

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TW

TB

Stand Alone Linear
Surface
Class I
IP65

Opal polycarbonate tube 3000K / 4000K
CRI>90
Lifetime 50.000h Tp 55ºC
3 Steps MacAdam

GENERAL INFO QR CODEDIFFUSER TYPE LED PCB
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IRIS luminaire 360º combines elegance 

and functionality in a minimalist design, 

offering 360º light emission in a slim 50 mm 

diameter tube. Available in lengths ranging 

from 300 to 1500mm, it delivers uniform 

and harmonious linear lighting in any space. 

The tubular construction features an opal 

polycarbonate diffuser paired with textured 

aluminium end caps in black or white. 

It can be installed suspended either 

horizontally or vertically, directly from the 

ceiling. It is also compatible with 48V EVO 

track systems and 230V 3-circuit universal 

tracks, allowing seamless integration with 

other Brilumen track lights and suspended 

fittings. 

IRIS is available with ON/OFF, DALI or 

CASAMBI control options, and in 3000K or 

4000K colour temperatures. It comes with a 

5-year warranty, IP40 protection rating and 

a CRI>90. 

To order, simply select the desired luminaire 

length, then choose the accessories, power/

suspension cable length, and the power box 

housing the remote driver. You can opt for a 

surface-mounted power box (round or oval) 

or a recessed round version. 

A luminária IRIS 360º combina elegância 

e funcionalidade num design minimalista, 

com emissão de luz a 360º num tubo de 

apenas 50mm de diâmetro. Disponível 

em comprimentos de 300 a 1500mm, 

proporciona iluminação linear uniforme 

e harmoniosa em qualquer espaço. A 

construção tubular inclui um difusor opalino 

em policarbonato e tampas em alumínio 

texturado nas cores preto ou branco. 

Pode ser instalada suspensa, na vertical ou 

na horizontal, diretamente a partir do teto. 

É também compatível com calhas EVO 

48V e calhas universais 3 circuitos 230V, 

permitindo integração com outras luminárias 

ou suspensões da Brilumen. 

A IRIS está disponível com controlo ON/

OFF, DALI ou CASAMBI, e em temperaturas 

de cor de 3000K ou 4000K. Inclui garantia 

de 5 anos, grau de proteção IP40 e CRI>90. 

Para encomendar, selecione o comprimento 

pretendido da luminária e depois os 

acessórios, o comprimento do cabo de 

alimentação/suspensão e a caixa de 

alimentação com driver remoto. Pode optar 

por caixa saliente (redonda ou oval) ou por 

versão redonda para encastrar. 

Le luminaire IRIS 360º associe élégance et 

fonctionnalité dans un design minimaliste, offrant 

une émission lumineuse à 360º dans un tube fin 

de 50mm de diamètre. Disponible en longueurs 

allant de 300 à 1500mm, il garantit un éclairage 

linéaire uniforme et harmonieux dans tout espace. 

Sa structure tubulaire comprend un diffuseur 

en polycarbonate opale et des embouts en 

aluminium texturé, disponibles en noir ou blanc. 

L’IRIS peut être installé en suspension, 

horizontalement ou verticalement, directement 

depuis le plafond. Il est également compatible 

avec les systèmes sur rail EVO 48V et les rails 

universels 3-circuits 230V, permettant une 

intégration fluide avec d’autres luminaires et 

suspensions Brilumen. 

IRIS est disponible en versions ON/OFF, DALI ou 

CASAMBI, avec des températures de couleur de 

3000K ou 4000K. Bénéficie d’une garantie de 

5 ans, d’un indice de protection IP40 et d’un CRI 

supérieur à 90. 

Pour commander, sélectionnez la longueur 

souhaitée du luminaire, puis choisissez les 

accessoires, la longueur du câble d’alimentation/

suspension et le boîtier d’alimentation contenant 

le driver déporté. Vous pouvez opter pour un 

boîtier en saillie (rond ou ovale) ou une version 

encastrée ronde. 
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IRIS LED MODULE LED MODULE  VERTICAL / HORIZONTAL    CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

340 mm

640 mm

940 mm

1240 mm

1540 mm

326 mm

626 mm

926 mm

1226 mm

1526 mm

VERTICAL LENGTH HORIZONTAL LENGTH LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM EFFICACY HORIZONTAL VERTICALPOWER CCT

8,5 W

17,0 W

23,8 W

30,6 W

40,8 W

1129 lm

2258 lm

3161 lm

4064 lm

5419 lm

1199 lm

2398 lm

3358 lm

4317 lm

5756 lm

161 lm/W

161 lm/W

161 lm/W

161 lm/W

161 lm/W

171 lm/W

171 lm/W

171 lm/W

171 lm/W

171 lm/W

5163H.03.930.FI

5163H.06.930.FI

5163H.09.930.FI

5163H.12.930.FI

5163H.15.930.FI

5163H.03.940.FI

5163H.06.940.FI

5163H.09.940.FI

5163H.12.940.FI

5163H.15.940.FI

5163V.03.930.FI

5163V.06.930.FI

5163V.09.930.FI

5163V.12.930.FI

5163V.15.930.FI

5163V.03.940.FI

5163V.06.940.FI

5163V.09.940.FI

5163V.12.940.FI

5163V.15.940.FI

1369 lm

2737 lm

3832 lm

4927 lm

6569 lm

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

1454 lm

2907 lm

4070 lm

5233 lm

6977 lm

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K
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SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TW

TB

Ø120

Ø50 Ø50 Ø50

2

60

47 50

Ø100

RoHS
COMPLIANT

W

A R R A N T YYEARS

ON

OFF

TYPEIP 40 CRI

>90

CCT

K

3000/4000

MacAdam

STEPS

3
CLASS II

I N D O O R  T U B U L A R

I R I S  3 6 0 º
VERTICAL /HORIZONTAL

RoHS
COMPLIANT

MATTERLIFETIME

50.000h

DALI
PUSH DIM

TYPE TYPEOPAL MICRO
PRISMATIC

90º 80º

230V

VOLTAGE

Ø120

2

47

50

200

Ø100

Ø50

Ø50

Ø50
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CONNECTION KIT

ACCESSORIES

VERTICAL

Kit the conexão / Kit de connexion

Acessórios / Accessoires

Vertical / Verticale

NF / DA / CS

NF / DA / CS

340 mm

326 mm

940 mm

926 mm

640 mm

626 mm

1240 mm

1226 mm

1540 mm

1526 mm

270NF.03.FI

275NF.03.FI

270NF.09.FI

275NF.09.FI

270NF.06.FI

275NF.06.FI

270NF.12.FI

275NF.12.FI

N/A

N/A

271XX.03.FI

276XX.03.FI

271XX.09.FI

276XX.09.FI

271XX.06.FI

276XX.06.FI

271XX.12.FI

276XX.12.FI

271XX.15.FI

276XX.15.FI

272XX.03.FI

277XX.03.FI

272XX.09.FI

277XX.09.FI

272XX.06.FI

277XX.06.FI

272XX.12.FI

277XX.12.FI

272XX.15.FI

277XX.15.FI

CONTROL TYPE

CONTROL TYPE

LENGTH

LENGTH

ROUND SURFACED

ROUND SURFACED

OVAL SURFACED

OVAL SURFACED

ROUND RECESSED

ROUND RECESSED

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON / OFF

DALI PUSH DIM

NF

DA

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TW

TB

IRIS VERTICAL     CONNECTION KIT
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

IRIS HORIZONTAL     CONNECTION KIT
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

Power Cable

2080-042

80303040

80303041

80303042

1 m

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

ACCESSORY ORDER CODECABLE

HORIZONTAL

Horizontal / Horizontale

Power Cable

2080-042

80303040

80303041

80303042

1 m

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

ACCESSORY ORDER CODECABLE

IR
IS
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Suspension 
Kit

80303046

80303043

80303044

80303045

1 m

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

ACCESSORY ORDER CODECABLE

ROUND
RECESSED

OVAL
SURFACED

ROUND
SURFACED

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON / OFF

DALI PUSH DIM

CASAMBI

CASAMBI

NF

DA

CS

CS

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TW

TB

QR CODE

Stand Alone Linear
Suspended / Surface
Class I I
IP40

Opal polycarbonate tube 3000K / 4000K
CRI>90
Lifetime 50.000h Tp 55ºC
3 Steps MacAdam

GENERAL INFO DIFFUSER TYPE LED PCB

Ø105 mm
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IRIS V Waterproof 360º, with IP65 

protection, introduces a new chapter in 

the IRIS 360º lighting range, which was 

previously only available with IP40. This 

elegant luminaire, featuring a minimalist 

design, expands the versatil ity of the 360º 

range by allowing its use in settings where 

an IP65-rated waterproof fixture is required. 

The tubular construction is composed of an 

opal polycarbonate diffuser and aluminium 

end caps, maintaining the visual identity 

of the range. It can be installed outdoors, 

provided it is protected from direct sunlight. 

A luminária IRIS V Waterproof 360º, com 

proteção IP65, marca um novo capítulo 

na gama de iluminação IRIS 360º, 

anteriormente disponível apenas com 

classificação IP40. Esta luminária elegante, 

com um design minimalista, amplia a 

versatil idade da gama 360º ao permitir 

a sua util ização em ambientes onde é 

necessária uma luminária estanque com 

classificação IP65. 

A construção tubular é composta por um 

difusor opalino em policarbonato e tampas 

em alumínio, mantendo a identidade visual 

da gama. Pode ser instalada no exterior, 

desde que esteja protegida da exposição 

direta ao sol.

IRIS V Waterproof 360º, avec un indice 

de protection IP65, marque une nouvelle 

étape dans la gamme IRIS 360º, jusqu’alors 

disponible uniquement avec un indice de 

protection IP40. Cet élégant luminaire au 

design minimaliste renforce la polyvalence 

de la gamme 360º en permettant son 

util isation dans des environnements 

nécessitant un luminaire étanche certif ié 

IP65. 

Sa construction tubulaire est composée 

d’un diffuseur en polycarbonate opale 

et d’embouts en aluminium, conservant 

l ’ identité visuelle de la gamme. Il peut être 

installé en extérieur, à condition d’être 

protégé de l’exposition directe au soleil .
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100 200

45

Ø50

RoHS
COMPLIANT

W

A R R A N T YYEARS

360º

230V

IP 65 CRI

>90

CCT

K

3000/4000

MacAdam

STEPS

3
LIFETIME

50.000h

CLASS I

DALI
PUSH DIM

TYPE

DALI
PUSH DIM

DALI
PUSH DIM

ON

OFF

TYPEOPALVOLTAGE
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IRIS WATERPROOF 360º   CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

ACCESSORIES
Acessórios / Accessoires

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON/OFF

DALI

NF

DL

FINISHING FI

ALUMINIUM AL

IR
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660 mm

960 mm

1260 mm

1560 mm

17,0 W

23,8 W

30,6 W

40,8 W

VERTICAL LENGTH LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM EFFICACY ORDER CODEPOWER CCT

2258 lm

3161 lm

4064 lm

5419 lm

2398 lm

3358 lm

4317 lm

5756 lm

161 lm/W

161 lm/W

161 lm/W

161 lm/W

171 lm/W

171 lm/W

171 lm/W

171 lm/W

5207XX.06.930.AL

5207XX.09.930.AL

5207XX.12.930.AL

5207XX.15.930.AL

5207XX.06.940.AL

5207XX.09.940.AL

5207XX.12.940.AL

5207XX.15.940.AL

2737 lm

3832 lm

4927 lm

6569 lm

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

2907 lm

4070 lm

5233 lm

6977 lm

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

Stand Alone Linear
Surface
Class I
IP65

Opal polycarbonate tube 3000K / 4000K
CRI>80
Lifetime 50.000h Tp 55ºC
3 Steps MacAdam

Power Cable

80303007

80303008

80303009

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

80303004

80303005

80303006

ACCESSORY ON/OFFCABLE DALI

GENERAL INFO QR CODEDIFFUSER TYPE LED PCB
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A IRIS 180º IP65 é uma luminária com 

design moderno, que foi especialmente 

pensada para ser instalada à superfície 

em parede ou teto, daí o ângulo de 180º, 

podendo também ser suspensa na 

horizontal. Esta luminária pode ser usada 

sempre que seja necessária uma luminária 

estanque com índice de proteção IP65. 

É possível a sua util ização no exterior 

desde que protegida da luz direta do sol.  

IRIS 180º IP65 is a modern lighting fixture 

specifically designed for surface-mounted 

installation on walls or ceil ings, providing a 

180º beam angle. It can also be installed 

in suspended horizontal applications. This 

luminaire is suitable for use in environments 

where an IP65-rated waterproof fixture is 

required. 

It can be installed outdoors, provided it is 

protected from direct sunlight. 

L’IRIS 180º IP65 est un luminaire au design 

moderne, spécialement conçu pour une 

installation en saillie au mur ou au plafond, avec 

un angle de diffusion de 180º. Il peut également 

être installé en suspension horizontale. Ce 

luminaire convient aux environnements 

nécessitant un appareil d’éclairage étanche 

avec un indice de protection IP65. 

Il peut être installé en extérieur, à condition 

d’être protégé de l’exposition directe au soleil.
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Stand Alone Linear Light
Surface
Class I
IP65

Opal polycarbonate tube 3000K / 4000K
CRI>80 / CRI>90
Lifetime 50.000h Tp 55ºC
3 Steps MacAdam

L
E

N
G

T
H

Ø50

RoHS
COMPLIANT

W

A R R A N T YYEARS

DALI
PUSH DIM

TYPEIP 65 CRI

>80

CRI

>90

CCT

K

3000/4000

MacAdam

STEPS

3
LIFETIME

50.000h

CLASS I

ON

OFF

TYPE TYPEANGLE

180º

230V

VOLTAGE

Ø50

LENGTH

GENERAL INFO QR CODEDIFFUSER TYPE LED PCB

D I R E C T  L I G H T
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LED MODULE AND LENGTH
Módulo de LED e Comprimento / Module LED et Longueur

IRIS WATERPROOF 180º   CRI>80
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

IRIS WATERPROOF 180º    CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

ACCESSORIES
Acessórios / Accessoires

Suspension 
Kit

Fixing Clamp (2 units)

Power Cable
Black

Power Cable
Transparent

80300673

80300674

80303007

80303008

80300675 80303009

80300676

1 m

1 m

1,5 m

1,5 m

1,5 m

3 m

3 m

3 m

5 m

5 m

5 m

80300669

80303046

80303004

80303056

80300670

80303043

80303005

80300671

80303044

80303006

80300672

80303045

ACCESSORY

ACCESSORY

ACCESSORY

ACCESSORY

ON/OFF ON/OFFCABLE

CABLE

CABLEDALI

ORDER CODE

DALI

ORDER CODE

IR
IS
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630 mm

630 mm

910 mm

910 mm

1190 mm

1190 mm

1470 mm

1470 mm

15,9W

15,5W

23,8W

23,3W

31,8W

31,1W

39,7W

38,9W

LENGTH

LENGTH

LED LUMENS

LED LUMENS

LUMINAIRE LM

LUMINAIRE LM

EFFICACY

EFFICACY

ORDER CODE

ORDER CODE

POWER

POWER

CCT

CCT

2307 lm

2038 lm

3461 lm

3058 lm

4614 lm

4077 lm

5768 lm

5096 lm

2412 lm

2115 lm

3618 lm

3173 lm

4824 lm

4231 lm

6030 lm

5288 lm

176 lm/W

159 lm/W

176 lm/W

159 lm/W

176 lm/W

159 lm/W

176 lm/W

159 lm/W

184 lm/W

165 lm/W

184 lm/W

165 lm/W

184 lm/W

165 lm/W

184 lm/W

165 lm/W

5165XX.06.830.AL

5208XX.06.930.AL

5165XX.09.830.AL

5208XX.09.930.AL

5165XX.12.830.AL

5208XX.12.930.AL

5165XX.15.830.AL

5208XX.15.930.AL

5165XX.06.840.AL

5208XX.06.940.AL

5165XX.09.840.AL

5208XX.09.940.AL

5165XX.12.840.AL

5208XX.12.940.AL

5165XX.15.840.AL

5208XX.15.940.AL

2797 lm

2471 lm

4195 lm

3706 lm

5593 lm

4942 lm

6992 lm

6177 lm

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

2924 lm

2564 lm

4386 lm

3846 lm

5848 lm

5128 lm

7309 lm

6410 lm

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON/OFF

ON/OFF

DALI PUSH DIM

DALI PUSH DIM

CASAMBI

CASAMBI

NF

NF

DA

DA

CS

CS

CONTROL TYPE XX

FINISHING FI

ALUMINIUM AL

FINISHING FI

ALUMINIUM AL


